SL.NO
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APPLN_NO
1018024981
1018024989
1018024990
1018025008
1018025007
1018024998
1018025009
1018025015
1018025010
1018025017
1018025016
1018025014
1018025012
1018025011
1018025013
1018024997
1018025019
1018025020
1018025006
1018024999
1018025000
1018025018
1018025001
1018025005
1018025002
1018025030
1018025040
1018025041
1018025025
1018025031
1018025024
1018025037
1018025029
1018025027
1018025026
1018025058
1018025060
1018025061
1018025067
1018025080
1018025076
1018025099
1018025097
1018025104
1018025105
1018025108
1018025113
1018025111
1018025112
1018025082
1018025114
1018025090
1018025103
1018025085
1018025102
1018025089
1018025106
1018025107
1018025109
1018025110
1018025117
1018025118
1018025123
1018025119
1018025122
1018025151
1018025125

APPLN_DATE
11/1/2018
11/2/2018
11/2/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018

CASE_TYPE

SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION

NAME

MINU RANI .NATH

SENAHARI . JAMATIA
SUDHIR CHANDRA DEBNATH
SHEKHAR RANJAN GOPE
RABINDRA KUMAR SIL
HIRALAL . DEBBARMA

BIDHU MOHAN TRIPURA
HARADHAN CHANDRA DEB
SUNIL . CHAKRABORTY

SUKUMAR CHANDRA MAJUMDER

SIPRA . BANIK

KSHIR MOHAN SARKAR
KIRIT KISHORE JAMATIA
UMESH . DEBBARMA
NAMITA . DEBBARMA
ARATI .DEBBARMA

SABITA . DEY ROY CHOUDHURY

ANJAN KUMAR DAS

RAJIB . GHOSH

JHARNA . BARDHAN
MONOMOHAN DAS
NARAYAN CHANDRA PAL
DASARATH . DEBBARMA
BADAL . DEBBARMA
PADMA . CHAKRABORTY
HIRAN . SEN

RABI KANYA MURASINGH
RUPDHAN . REANG
SUDHISH . BHATTACHARJEE
MANIK . ACHARJEE
KANAN BALA DAS
KRISHNADHAN . DEBNATH
REKHA . NAG

SAILENDRA . MALLIK

AJIT KUMAR DAS

SUSHIL . CHAKRABORTY
HARI KR. DEBBARMA
RAMANIBALA . DEBBARMA
SUMESH . DEBBARMA
SUBAL KUMAR DEB
KUMUD RANJAN DEBNATH
PUSPA LATA DATTA (DEVI)
BIJOY . BANIK

SAILESH . CHOWDHURY
JAGADISH . DEBNATH
SUKURAM . DEBBARMA
JOGESH CHANDRA GHOSH
SUKLA . CHAKRABORTY
ABDUS . SAHID

MILAN CH. DEY

AMULYA . DEBBARMA
SANKAR . DHAR

PRABIR . DEY

SHYAMAL . SEN
UMACHARAN . DEBBARMA
BIJOY KUMAR JAMATIA,
DILIP . DEBBARMA
NANIGOPAL . DEBNATH
RAIMOHAN . BISWAS
HARADHAN . SUTRADHAR
SUBHRA . CHAUDHURY
GOPAL CHANDRA DEBNATH
AMAR . DAS

APARAJITA . CHANDA
ANJU . SUTRADHAR

RANI . DAS

RAJKANYA . KALAI

PPO NO

111821684
111821750
111821744
111821615
111821614
111821666
111821702
111821712
111821718
111821713
111821714
111821725
111821740
111821739
111821738
111821777
111821813
111821812
111821838
111821834
111821848
111821846
111821939
111821959
111821964
111821705
111821728
111821726
111821766
111821764
111821868
111821893
111821940
111821960
111821965
111821862
111821861
111821864
111821863
111821743
111821803
111821801
111821795
111821878
111821876
111821883
111821896
111821905
111821908
111821919
111821918
111821976
111821970
111821977
111821982
111821981
111822013
111822002
111822016
111822015
111821822
111821823
111821904
111821917
111821916
111818813
111821843



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

1018025135
1018025150
1018025133
1018025129
1018025130
1018025145
1018025147
1018025138
1018025163
1018025162
1018025161
1018025159
1018025157
1018025175
1018025176
1018025168
1018025200
1018025202
1018025201
1018025204
1018025192
1018025196
1018025194
1018025198
1018025195
1018025208
1018025206
1018025188
1018025190
1018025191
1018025193
1018025197
1018025187
1018025219
1018025251
1018025231
1018025218
1018025221
1018025249
1018025226
1018025223
1018025250
1018025267
1018025287
1018025275
1018025276
1018025277
1018025279
1018025318
1018025297
1018025317
1018025319
1018025296
1018025312
1018025311
1018025295
1018025316
1018025304
1018025307
1018025308
1018025306
1018025309
1018025326
1018025327
1018025328
1018025330
1018025332
1018025324

11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/28/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION

MADAN MOHAN DEB
DEBABRATA . DEBBARMA
SUBRATA . RAKSHIT
JOYNAL . HOSSAIN
MONORANJAN . SAHA
DULAL . DEBNATH
DHIRENDRA CHANDRA DAS
SABITRI . KURMI

SAMBHU . DEBBARMA
BIBHISAN KUMAR DHAR
HASSAN . ALI

KRISHNA KANTA DAS
DILIP KUMAR BHOWMIK
SADHAN . MAJUMDER
MADHU SUDHAN TRIPURA
NARENDRA . DEBNATH
SAMARENDRA . DAS

RITA . CHATTERJEE
HARADHAN CHANDRA NAMA
SAMBHU . BHADRA
KANIKA . DEY

MAYA . MAJUMDER

PAKHI RANI SEN

TARANI . DEBBARMA
AFRUCHI . MOG

PRABIR KUMAR BISWAS
TAMAL CHANDRA SARKAR
ANJALI . ROY
HUSENARA . BEGAM
KALABAT! . DEBBARMA
GITA RANI ACHARJEE
PRAVA RANI DE

SUBAL . DAS

ANIL KUMAR KALAI
GOURANGA . CHAKRABORTY
GANENDRA CH. PAUL
BIJOY . DEBNATH
ABU . TAHER

BIPAD BHANJAN ACHARJEE
JAYANTA . PAUL
RABINDRA . DEBARMA
RATAN . KAR

DHANSING . TRIPURA
RANI .. DAS

SUKLA GOSWAMI (DEB)
BABY . ROY

DULAL . DEBNATH
JYOTISH . DEBBARMA
BISHU KUMAR DEBBARMA
JAGARAM . REANG
MALATI . HARIJAN
HARIJOY . DEBBARMA
NIRANJAN . GHOSH

ANIL . SARKAR
RATHINDRA . TRIPURA
JAGAT CHANDRA DAS
JYOTIKANA . KAR (DATTA)
RAFIQUL . ISLAM

GOPAL CHANDRA DATTA
JAGADISH CH. DEY

SUJIT . SINHA

BIJOYA . ROY
KANCHAN . KAR
PURNIMA DAS (DEB)
TULSHI . SHIL

BASANTI . DHAR

MADHU SUDHAN BANIK
BINDUJIT . DE

111821884
111821889
111821902
111821911
111821903
111821914
111821913
111821912
111821811
111821847
111821872
111821877
111821921
111822024
111822023
111822021
006801800131
111821845
111821836
111821879
111821885
111821894
111821890
111821886
111821891
111821923
111821929
111821988
111821986
111822018
111822012
111822017
141821695
111821869
111821898
111821951
111821948
111822000
111821999
111821998
111821997
111822025
111821983
111821741
111821947
111821949
111821950
111821946
111821924
111821930
111821928
111821927
111821926
111821937
111821936
111821943
111821958
111821980
111821984
111821985
111821996
111822022
111821969
111821973
111821972
111821971
111821975
111821992



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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1018025325
1018025323
1018025329
1018025333
1018025354
1018025353
1018025355
1018025356
1018025339
1018025344
1018025352
1018025370
1018025365
1018025360
1018025384
1018025383
1018025385
1018025386
1018025390
1018025391
1018025400
1018025396
1018025401
1018025420
1018025421
1018025404
1018025406
1018025407
1018025418
1018025423
1018025424
1018025446
1018025460
1018025469
1018025464
1018025463
1018025571
APPLN_NO
1118025081
1118025044
1118024991
1118024994
1118024996
1118025244
1118025256
1118025115
1118025101
1118025100
1118024993
1118024992
1118025148
1118024995
1118025180
1118025146
1118025035
1118025092
1118025086
1118025062
1118025098
1118025207
1118025042
1118025156
1118025209
1118025342
1118025382
1118025376
1118025036
1118025036

12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/4/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/18/2018
12/19/2018
12/19/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/28/2018
APPLN_DATE
11/13/2018
11/9/2018
11/2/2018
11/2/2018
11/2/2018
11/27/2018
11/28/2018
11/14/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/2/2018
11/2/2018
11/16/2018
11/2/2018
11/22/2018
11/16/2018
11/8/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/12/2018
11/13/2018
11/26/2018
11/8/2018
11/20/2018
11/26/2018
12/6/2018
12/12/2018
12/11/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018

SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
SUP PENSION
CASE_TYPE
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION
FAM PENSION

NEPAL CHANDRA DAS
SUKUMANI . DEBBARMA
BINA RANI SHIL

BENU . LASKAR

NAKUL . DEBBARMA
SURJYASEN . DEBBARMA
HARINATH . NOATIA

SEFALI . SAHA (DAS)

RATNA . DAS CHAKRABORTY
KALI DAS BARMAN

GOPI MOHAN MAJUMDER
RABINDRA CHANDRA BHOWMIK
JYOTIRMOY . DAS

SHIHAB UDDIN CHOUDHURY
SURENDER . KUMAR

ASHOK . KUMAR

MANIK LAL DEY

PUSPA RANI SUTRADHAR
IVA . CHANDA (GHOSH)
SHYAMALI . CHOUDHURY
KANAI LAL DEB

MANABINDU . ROY

ARUP . DATTA

RITA RANI ROUTH

GOLAK . JAMATIA
MANORANJAN . BARMAN
HARADHAN . DEBNATH
NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS
KANCHAN PRAVA DEBBARMA
ANJALI . MAJUMDER

ANITA . GHOSH (BHATTACHARYA
SHYAMAL . DE

DIPAK . MAJUMDER

JAHAR . BHATTACHARJEE

BIBHAS CHANDRA ROY CHAUDHURI

KSHIROD CHANDRA DAS
NARAYAN. CHANDRA GHOSH
NAME

SURESH KR. CHAKMA
AMULYA KUMAR SUKLA DAS
SAMAR KANTI DEB

LAKHU . DEY

NISHU KR. DEBBARMA
SUDHIR . CHAKRABORTY
GOPA . DATTA

DINESH CHANDRA DEY
GURU SADHAN TALAPATRA
INDRA MOHAN BAIDYA
GOURGOPAL .SHARMA
BIKASH . DEBBARMA
KARTIK CHANDRA DAS
SUBASH . LOHAR
ABDUL . MANNAN

KUSUM . DEBBARMA
ABDUL . SAMED

CHATHAI . MOG

DIPAK . BHATTACHARJEE
GOUTAM . DEB

RANABIR . SARKAR

TAPAN . CHAKRABORTY
SWAPAN CHANDRA MALLIK
KANAN . PURKAYASTHA
PRABIR KUMAR JAMATIA
BABUL . SINHA

HIRAN . GHOSH(DAS)
AMRITA LAL DEBNATH
RANJIT . DEBNATH

RANJIT . DEBNATH

111821995
111822001
111821989
111821828
111821901
111821899
111821942
111821941
111821938
111821968
111822006
111821920
111822032
111822028
006801800153
006801800148
006801800160
111821974
111821993
111822027
111821963
111821978
111822005
111821957
111821956
111821955
111822008
111822004
111821994
111821962
111821966
111821979
111822026
111822031
111822030
111822029
111822020
FPPO NO
141821590
141821619
141821701
141821699
141821698
141821703
141821721
141821724
141821723
141821722
141821700
141821691
141821751
141821749
141821765
141821804
141821792
141821791
141821814
141821820
141821789
141821840
141821842
141821837
141821835
141821831
141821849
141821850
141821829
141821829-1



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

1118025036
1118025043
1118025084
1118025253
1118025310
1118025087
1118025388
1118025126
1118025255
1118025254
1118025178
1118025128
1118025131
1118025252
1118025205
1118025378
1118025300
1118025398
1118025149
1118025572
1118025577
1118025575
1118025574
1118025403
1118025573
1118025576
1118025377

11/8/2018

11/8/2018

11/13/2018
11/28/2018
11/30/2018
11/13/2018
12/13/2018
11/16/2018
11/28/2018
11/28/2018
11/20/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/28/2018
11/26/2018
12/11/2018
11/30/2018
12/14/2018
11/16/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/14/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/11/2018

FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM
FAM

PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION

RANJIT . DEBNATH
SUBARNA KUMAR DEKA
PRADYUT . SINHA

RATAN LAL PAUL

KARTIK . DEBBARMA
KAJAL CHANDRA DATTA
CHANDR MOHAN DAS
PRADIP . BHOWMIK

PIEU . PAUL

BAISHAK . DEBBARMA
LAXMI . DAS

KHOKAN CH. ROY
KESHAB RANJAN LASKAR
PHANI BHUSAN DEBBARMA
RAJ KUMAR SINHA
SWAPAN . DEBNATH
GOURANGA . ROY

MANIK KUMAR BHOWMIK
SABATBUM . HALAM
HEMANTA KUMAR DEBBARMA
BIJOY. KR. BARMAN

AMIT . DEBBARMA

BALAI . MALLIK

ASHISH . DAS

SUDHIR CH. DATTA
MANGAL. . DEBARMA
JAYANTA KUMAR NATH

141821829-2
141821882
141821860
141821874
141821875
141821859
141821865
141821887
141821895
141821892
141821910
141821909
141821907
141821915
141821922
141821925
141821953
141821954
141821987
141822007
141822014
141822010
141822011
141822003
141822009
141822019
141822041



